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Marching Band Supplies 2023

Item

Rico Royal Clarinet (10 reeds)
Vandoren Clarinet (10 reeds)
Vandoren Bass Cl - 2.5 (5 reeds)
Rico Royal Alto (10 reeds)
Vandoren Alto (10 reeds)

Rico Royal Tenor Sax (10 reeds)
Vandoren Tenor Sax (5 reeds)

Rico Royal Bari Sax (10 reeds)

Slide o Mix (trombone)
Blue Juice Valve Qil
Al Cass Valve Oil

Cork Grease

Cash or Check made payable to Palen Music accepted.

Price (Tax Included)
$23.00
$25.00
$24.00
$27.00
$30.00
$39.00
$25.00
$44.00

$8.00
$5.00
$7.00
$2.00



