

Marching Band Supplies 2023

Item	Price (Tax Included)
Rico Royal Clarinet (10 reeds)	\$23.00
Vandoren Clarinet (10 reeds)	\$25.00
Vandoren Bass Cl - 2.5 (5 reeds)	\$24.00
Rico Royal Alto (10 reeds)	\$27.00
Vandoren Alto (10 reeds)	\$30.00
Rico Royal Tenor Sax (10 reeds)	\$39.00
Vandoren Tenor Sax (5 reeds)	\$25.00
Rico Royal Bari Sax (10 reeds)	\$44.00
Slide o Mix (trombone)	\$8.00
Blue Juice Valve Oil	\$5.00
Al Cass Valve Oil	\$7.00
Cork Grease	\$2.00

Cash or Check made payable to Palen Music accepted.